Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Mar 31 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$71,648.44
$0.00
$43.02
$0.00
$5,282.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($983.14)
$0.00
($4,027.82)
($2,521.98)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$453,639.67
$0.00
$43.02
$0.00
$13,124.25
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($6,547.10)
$0.00
($4,027.82)
($13,583.76)
$0.00

$0.00

Total $69,440.68



